1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand & Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (APJ Abdul Kalam) | B09TFFLNK6 (
GKD000230-APJ-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxZqUHLN1Yu2qxcLb12ayGgOa5og6cQ6

Date & Time: 19/09/2023, 09:30:29
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and
desk decor with 3d motivation tag (Believer Bamboo) | B09JP7R754 (
GKD000345-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹442.86 1 ₹442.86 12% IGST ₹53.14 ₹496.00

TOTAL: ₹53.14 ₹496.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
Evolve Media Solutions

[...]

1 GKD 3 Comp Desk Organizer with Calendar/Office Table
Accessories//2023 Calendar for Office Desk/Desk Organizer for
Home/Wooden Pen Stand with Calendar/Corporate Gift/EcoFriendly |
B0B4WLWKPD ( GKD000523 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r15Ohv4J2UfRzrVCjJn1zSru1EvrCkyC

Date & Time: 19/09/2023, 09:44:18
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
Coffee Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Coffee) | B0C1T5RQ1Y (
GKD000548-CQ-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹264.29 1 ₹264.29 12% IGST ₹31.71 ₹296.00

TOTAL: ₹31.71 ₹296.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111mwnVXb9F4GX7I0N9BQ8pF

Date & Time: 19/09/2023, 10:39:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
296.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand & Desk
Organizer Big Size (Bamboo Eco Friendly) (Buddha) | B08R8NFQRR (
GKD000230-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r15PLplRQVd9UghQNwmI6ErDKDX3XWkO

Date & Time: 19/09/2023, 10:58:24
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway